

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2022 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM  
BID TABULATION**

				CONTRACTOR: M&J Asphalt Paving Co Cicero, IL		Alliance Contractors Inc Woodstock, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$209.25	\$31,387.50
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$247.50	\$6,187.50
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$23.25	\$11,625.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$53.25	\$2,662.50
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$275.00	\$6,875.00
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$155.00	\$7,750.00
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$86.00	\$172,000.00	\$155.00	\$310,000.00
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$19.00	\$2,850.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$520.00	\$2,080.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$1,020.00	\$8,160.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$640.00	\$9,600.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$1,090.00	\$2,180.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$36.00	\$25,200.00	\$73.75	\$51,625.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$14,550.00	\$14,550.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$298,245.00</b>		<b>\$524,962.50</b>	

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2022 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM  
BID TABULATION**

				CONTRACTOR: Acura Inc Bensenville, IL		Average Prices	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$136.42	\$20,462.50
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$154.17	\$3,854.17
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	500	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$16.75	\$8,375.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$52.75	\$2,637.50
5	Class B Patches, With Class PP-2, High-Early Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	200	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$275.00	\$55,000.00
6	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$283.33	\$2,833.33
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	25	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$261.67	\$6,541.67
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	50	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$218.33	\$10,916.67
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	2,000	\$225.00	\$450,000.00	\$155.33	\$310,666.67
10	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$21.33	\$3,200.00
11	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$490.00	\$1,960.00
12	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$990.00	\$7,920.00
13	Manhole Adjustment	EA	15	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$696.67	\$10,450.00
14	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$980.00	\$1,960.00
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$53.25	\$37,275.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$88,750.00	\$88,750.00	\$37,600.00	\$37,600.00
17	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$750,000.00</b>		<b>\$524,402.50</b>	